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1984 KE100

PARTS LIST
CABLES

ITEM NAME

DUST COVER-BRKE CABLE (Ref # 49016)
CABLE,SPEEDOMETER (Ref # 54001)
CABLE-BRAKE (Ref # 54005)
CABLE-CLUTCH (Ref # 54011)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 92009)
NUT-BRAKE ROD ADJUST (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP-CABLE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP-CABLE (Ref # 92037A)
JOINT-BRAKE ROD (Ref # 92043)
SPRING,COIL (Ref # 92081)

BOLT 6X12 (WP) (Ref # 186)

PART NUMBER

54009-008
54001-032
54005-1035
54011-1054
54012-1104
223B0510
92015-052
92037-069
92037-046
92043-082
54025-004
186B0612
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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